Non-Contact Pneumatic Sensors
Non-Contact Pneumatic Sensors
Contents
183Subject to change
Features and  Applications ............................. 184
Ordering Information ....................................... 185
Overview ......................................................... 187
Back Pressure End Stop

SFL-6 = Gap Sensor
SFL – 100 – S
Ordering Example
To order sender and receiver air barrier sensors for sensing distances up to 4.0/100 mm, order:
Qty Part No. Type
1 100430 SFL-100-S
1 100431 SFL-100-F
All Festo products can be ordered from your local Festo Distributor or from Festo Regional Centers.
A Festo Order Number consists of a Part No. and a Type Code, as described here.
Subject to change186
Non-Contact Pneumatic Sensors
Ordering Information
7423
Part No. Type
ZK-2-R-M5 = Logic Component, AND Module
OS-2-R-M5 = Logic Component, OR Module
VLO-R-M5 = Logic Component, NOT Module
VK-R-M5 = Logic Component, Amplifier
VL-3-4-H-20  =  High Pressure Amplifier Element
VE-5 =  Amplifier Actuator
LSK-6000
OS – 2 – R – M5
Ordering Example
To order an OR module logic component for sensor output signals, order:
Qty Part No. Type
1 7243 OS-2-R-M5
P A
P A
P A
P A
P
P
P
P
A
P A
A
P A
P A
0.300 psi /
20 mbar
0.750 psi /
50 mbar
0.015 to
3.750 psi /
1 to 250 mbar
0.015 to 3.750 psi /
1 to 250 mbar
0.007 psi /
0.5 mbar
0.150 psi /
10 mbar
0.007 psi /
0.5 mbar
Distance from Nozzle
0 0
0.02 in
0.5 mm
0.16 in
4 mm
0.20 in
5 mm
0.60 in
15 mm
1.5 in /
40 mm
4.0 in /
100 mm
0.20 in
5 mm
Response Pressure 0.008 to 1.500 psi / 0.5 to 100 mbar
X
A
P R
X A
X
Y
A&
X
Y
A
X
Y
A&
‡1 X
P
X
P
ZK-2-R-M5
OS-2-R-M5
VL-R-M5
VL-3-4-H 20 VK-R-M5
PE Converters